RSR: Kids-Ligue - Etape 2 (aprés-midi)
Etoy, 23.3.2025

Epreuve 32
23.03.2025 - 15:46

Gargons, 25m Libre

8 ans et moins
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2023

Rang

MAILLEFER, William
PACHE, Louis
MICHAN, Finn
MULLER, Alexis
SOLCA, Martin
NGYANG, Tenzin Choenor
BOSSON, Mathias
MISSE, Lucas

DA COSTA, Kyle
PATRASCAN, Stefan
GARDON, Edouard Francis
SATOLLI, Gabriel
BARNES, Theodore
AMBAUD, Samuel
RAMAT, Timothée
CHOUKIR, Elie
MISCHLER, Ethan
LIMA, Lyam
CAVALLUZZO, Mattia
JIA, Aiden

PAZOS, Kaylo
JOJAN, Barane
HAWKES, Jonathan
POPOVIC, Lazar

AN

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
17
17
17
17
17
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Roll
Rn
Rn
Rn
Roll
Rn
Rn
Morges-Natation
Rn
Roll
Morges-Natation
Rn
Roll
Roll
Rn
Rn
Roll
Rn
Rn
Roll
Rn
Rn
Rn
Rn

Temps

20.10
20.50
21.27
21.79
22.90
22.95
23.28
23.51
24.47
25.07
25.67
27.21
27.36
28.22
28.30
28.31
28.52
28.55
29.35
30.12
30.53
33.60
41.06
44.31

Pts

92
86
77
72
62
61
59
57
51
47

37
36
33
33
32
32
32
29
27
26
19
10

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Morges-Natation
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